
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$5,619.47

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$575.14

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

HILLSBORO INLET

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/17/2017
11

/1
7/

20
17

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  LGHTHSE POINT OPER

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF LIGHTHOUSE POINT

2017  Paid Real Estate

2017  Paid Real Estate

268,870

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

268,870

268,870

268,870
268,870

268,870

1411

268,870

@ 60.0000

@ 394.8000

4.97400

5.46230
0.20670

P
ai

d
Paid

0.04410

1.50000
0.06540

Nov 30, 2017

Nov 30, 2017

0.13840

268,870
268,870

293,870
293,870

Corrected

Corrected

293,870

268,870

WWW-17-00038338
W

W
W

-1
7-

00
03

83
38

268,870

151889

151889

394.80

4730 NE 22 AVE

60.00
120.34

$5,394.69
$5

,3
94

.6
9

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Mark Feinstein
M

ar
k 

F
ei

ns
te

in

8.60
23.12

965.06
51.35

131.26

34.28
335.63

0.48820
1.24830
0.12750

0.08600
0.03200
0.19100
3.58930

TAMMY'S PARADISE PROPERTIES LLC
1843 WILD DUNES CIR
ORANGE PARK, FL    32065

TAMMY'S PARADISE PROPERTIES LLC
1843 WILD DUNES CIR
ORANGE PARK, FL    32065

14   LIGHTHOUSE POINT SOLID WASTE
14   LIGHTHOUSE PT FIRE PROTECTION
LP   LIGHTHOUSE POINT STORMWATER

484318-08-0650

484318-08-0650

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000

18.15320

CORAL KEY VILLAS 5TH SEC 45-14 B
LOT 15 BLK 25

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

11.86

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

19.22
440.81

1,461.70

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

55.58
1,468.65

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

37.21

318,870

50,000

318,870

50,000

318,870

318,870
318,870 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

318,870

$5,044.33

318,870
318,870
318,870

318,870

318,870

318,870

318,870
318,870

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



