	Collector Notic ber Escrow Cod	ce of Ad Valorem Table Assessed Value				lillage Code
484318-08-065	0	See Below	See Belo	ow See E	Below	1411
TAMMY'S PARADISE PROPERTIES LLC 1843 WILD DUNES CIR ORANGE PARK, FL 32065			Corrected PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.			
730 NE 22 AVE ORAL KEY VILLAS 5TH OT 15 BLK 25	H SEC 45-14 B					
		AD Millage	VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levie
BROWARD COUNT COUNTYWIDE SEI VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES	5.46230 0.20670	318,870 318,870	50,000 50,000	268,870 268,870	1,468.65 55.58
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVE		4.97400 1.50000 0.06540	318,870 318,870 318.870	25,000 25,000 25,000	293,870 293,870 293,870	1,461.70 440.81 19.22
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BASIN SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC CITY OF LIGHTHOUSE POINT		0.04410 0.13840	318,870 318,870	50,000 50,000	268,870 268,870	11.86
		0.12750 1.24830 0.48820	318,870 318,870 318,870	50,000 50,000 50,000	268,870 268,870 268,870	34.28 335.63 131.26
LGHTHSE POINT OPER DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGATION HILLSBORO INLET		3.58930 0.19100 0.03200 0.08600	318,870 318,870 318,870 318,870 318,870	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	268,870 268,870 268,870 268,870 268,870	965.06 51.35 8.60 23.12
	Total	Millage: 18.153	320	Ad Valo	orem Taxes:	\$5,044.33
owing Authority		NON-	AD VALOREM TA	XES Pate		Amount
	OINT SOLID WASTE T FIRE PROTECTION OINT STORMWATEF	١	@	XES _{Rate} 394.8000 9 60.0000		Amount 394.80 120.34 60.00
14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE P	T FIRE PROTECTION	١	@	394.8000	sessments:	394.80 120.34 60.00
14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE P	T FIRE PROTECTION	١	@ @ 	394.8000		394.80 120.34
14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE P	T FIRE PROTECTION	١	@ @ 	394.8000 60.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass		394.80 120.34 60.00 \$575.14
14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO LP LIGHTHOUSE PO If Postmarked By	T FIRE PROTECTION OINT STORMWATEF Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00	17 Paid Real Estate	@ @ No Combin	394.8000 0 60.0000 on-Ad Valorem Assemble ned Taxes and Assemble Ad Valorem Assemble ad Valorem Assemble eccipt # WW	sessments: Folio:	394.80 120.34 60.00 \$575.14 \$5,619.47
14 LIGHTHOUSE Po 14 LIGHTHOUSE Po LP LIGHTHOUSE Po If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	T FIRE PROTECTION OINT STORMWATER Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00 NTY 20 x Collector No	17 Paid Real Estate tice of Ad Valorem	@ (@ No Combin Tax and Non-A 11/17/2017 Ro	Advectorial of the second seco	Folio: Sessments W-17-00038338	394.80 120.34 60.00 \$575.14 \$5,619.47 151889 \$5,39 ² tein NE AT:
14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 15 S. ANDREWS AND 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 15 S. ANDREWS AND 15 S. ANDREWS AND 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 15 S. ANDREWS AND 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 15 S. ANDREWS AND 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 15 S. ANDREWS AND 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 15 S. ANDREWS AND 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 15 S. ANDREWS AND 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 15 P. LIGHTHOUSE PO 15 P. LIGHTHOUSE PO 16 P. LIGHTHOUSE PO 17 P. LIGHTHOUSE PO 16 P. LIGHTHOUSE PO 17 P. L	T FIRE PROTECTION OINT STORMWATER Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00 NTY 20 x Collector No X Collector No (TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX VENUE, ROOM # A100	17 Paid Real Estate bitice of Ad Valorem Paid Paid	@ @ No Combin	Ad Valorem Ass eccipt # WW Paic PAY YOI	Folio: Folio: Sessments W-17-00038338 d By Mark Feinst UR TAXES ONLII .county-taxes.co narked By	394.80 120.34 60.00 \$575.14 \$5,619.47 151889 \$5,394 ein \$5,394 Please Pay
14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 14 LIGHTHOUSE PO 16 Postmarked By Please Pay 16 Postmarked By 17 Postmarke	T FIRE PROTECTION OINT STORMWATER Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00 NTY 20 x Collector No A Collector No (TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX VENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895	17 Paid Real Estate htice of Ad Valorem Paid	@ (@ No Combin Fax and Non-A 11/17/2017 Ro 11/17/2017 Ro <u>y ID Number</u> 8-08-0650	Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass ned Taxes and Ass eccipt # WW Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 3	Folio: Folio: Sessments W-17-00038338 d By Mark Feinst UR TAXES ONLII .county-taxes.co narked By	394.80 120.34 60.00 \$575.14 \$5,619.47 151889 \$5,394 ein NE AT: om

- - - - -